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Anlage
von-Cramm-Stral3e 6, 53424 Remagen
tcremagen@tcremagen.de

Hallenadresse
von-Cramm-Stral3e 6, 53424 Remagen

Sportwart/in
Schmitz, Jonathan
T 0163 7402766 jugend@tcremagen.de

Jugendwart/in
Schmitz, Jonathan
T 0163 7402766 jugend@tcremagen.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Buchholz, Urs
ursbuchholz@gmx.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Louisa Rabus
m 01715468494, louisa.rabus@gmx.de
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Melder, Nadine
Rabus, Louisa
Graeff, Isabelle
Heuser, Sophie
Vermee, Jenny
Werf, Chiara
Kulmus, Marie
Hempel, Carlotta
Scholz, Jolina
Onyeukwu, Angel
Schneider, Luca-Maria
Music, Lijana
Kairies, Maja
Geef, Leticia
Schmitz, Michelle
Fuchs, Lena
Schneider, Nicola
Bednarski, Lisa

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28104797
20051361
20551663
20301354
28650120
29962364
20261355
20150903
20353812
20556000
20161049
20461820
20103948
20202369
29863047
29964858
29758785
28402951

LK DR Info
LK3,9
LK9,6
LK10,0
LK13,8
LK15,8
LK17,4
LK18,5
LK18,9
LK19,9
LK20,7
LK21,0
LK22,3
LK23,3
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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